
359 Court Street
Maryville, TN 37804-5906Blount County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1RES 23-241 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:5/30/2023 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:6/15/2023 6/15/2023

Title: Resolution No. 23-06-009. Budget Increase - Eagleton Ballpark Renovation - $198,364.00
(Appropriate additional funds for Eagleton Ballpark Multi-year Design Contract.)  Referred to full
commission with a favorable recommendation by the Budget Committee (5-0).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution_S&ME Scope Amendment, 2. Amendment_S&ME Scope Amendment, 3. Memo_S&ME
Scope Amendment, 4. Attachment_S&ME Scope Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedBoard of Commissioners6/15/2023 1 Pass

forwarded to full commissionCommission Workshop6/6/2023 1 Pass

forwarded to full commissionBudget Committee6/5/2023 1 Pass

Blount County Government Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

