
Blount County Government

Legislation Text

359 Court Street
Maryville, TN 37804-5906

Resolution No. 23-06-009. Budget Increase - Eagleton Ballpark Renovation - $198,364.00 (Appropriate additional funds

for Eagleton Ballpark Multi-year Design Contract)

File #: RES 23-241, Version: 1

Blount County Government Printed on 8/29/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

